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Bus 15e Cais Sodré - Algés Go to website

Direction
Algés (Jardim) — Cais Sodré

20 stops

Open route schedule

Algés (Jardim)

Algés - Pç. D. Manuel I

R. Damião Góis

Pedrouços

Lg. Princesa

Centro Cultural Belém

Mosteiro Jerónimos

Belém (Museu Coches)

Altinho (Maat)

R. Pinto Ferreira

Hosp. Egas Moniz

R. Junqueira (Centro Congressos)

Estação Sto. Amaro

Calvário

Alcântara - Av. 24 Julho

Av. Infante Santo

Cais Rocha (Museu Nac. Arte Antiga)

Santos

Conde Barão - Av. 24 Julho

Cais Sodré

Route schedule
Algés (Jardim) — Cais Sodré

Monday 00:07-23:53

Tuesday 00:07-23:53

Wednesday 00:07-23:53

Thursday 00:05-23:53

Friday 00:05-23:53

Saturday 00:06-23:51

Sunday 00:05-23:47

Route info

Direction: Algés (Jardim)

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
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Direction
Cais Sodré — Algés (Jardim)

20 stops

Open route schedule

Cais Sodré

Conde Barão - Av. 24 Julho

Santos

Cais Rocha (Museu Nac. Arte Antiga)

Av. Infante Santo

Alcântara - Av. 24 Julho

Calvário

Estação Sto. Amaro

R. Junqueira (Centro Congressos)

Hosp. Egas Moniz

R. Pinto Ferreira

Altinho (Maat)

Belém (Museu Coches)

Mosteiro Jerónimos

Centro Cultural Belém

Lg. Princesa

Pedrouços

R. Damião Góis

Algés - Pç. D. Manuel I

Algés (Jardim)

Route schedule
Cais Sodré — Algés (Jardim)

Monday 00:10-23:56

Tuesday 00:10-23:56

Wednesday 00:10-23:56

Thursday 00:06-23:56

Friday 00:06-23:56

Saturday 00:10-23:55

Sunday 00:06-23:50

Route info

Direction: Cais Sodré

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

15e Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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